
Accepting Applications 
for Flemington Borough 
Home Preservation

For more information contact:
Jessica Abbott

908-704-0016, ext. 117 or 
jabbott@rvhabitat.org

www.rvhabitat.org

Income Guidelines
     Household  Maximum 
     Size              Income

1 person
2 people
3 people
4 people
5 people
6 people
7 people
8+ people

$75,936
$86,784
$97,632
$108,480
$117,158
$125,837
$134,575
$143,194

Moderate painting
Patching
Minor repairs
Deck staining/painting
Landscaping and tree maintenance
Replacement of exterior building materials to
protect the house

Have an income at or below 80% Area Median
Income (see chart).
Own and occupy their own home.
Are willing to partner with RV Habitat.

RV Habitat Home Preservation 
Helps revitalize the appearance of neighborhoods,
strengthens the connections within the community,
and helps homeowners who struggle to maintain
the exterior of their homes, allowing them to
reclaim their homes with pride and dignity.

Home Preservation includes: 

Qualifying Applicants

 


