# Accepting Applications for Flemington Borough Home Preservation

#### **RV Habitat Home Preservation**

Helps revitalize the appearance of neighborhoods, strengthens the connections within the community, and helps homeowners who struggle to maintain the exterior of their homes, allowing them to reclaim their homes with pride and dignity.

#### **Home Preservation includes:**

- Moderate painting
- Patching
- Minor repairs
- Deck staining/painting
- · Landscaping and tree maintenance
- Replacement of exterior building materials to protect the house

## **Qualifying Applicants**

- Have an income at or below 80% Area Median Income (see chart).
- Own and occupy their own home.
- Are willing to partner with RV Habitat.

#### For more information contact: Jessica Abbott 908-704-0016, ext. 117 or jabbott@rvhabitat.org www.rvhabitat.org

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY



## **Income Guidelines**

Household	Maximum
Size	Income
1 person	\$75,936
2 people	\$86,784
3 people	\$97,632
4 people	\$108,480
5 people	\$117,158
6 people	\$125,837
7 people	\$134,575
8+ people	\$143.194

